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
BR, 2 baths, vaulted ceiling, large screened porch, partially furn¬
ished, excellent condition. Pool, ground maintenance, etc $66,500.CALABASH ACRES-LAKE FRONT (TWO LOTS). 3 BR, 2
baths, brick, carport, screened porch overlooking lake, storagebuilding, new carpet, new vertical blinds, all appliances,washer/dryer,. MUST SEE $96,500.CALABASH ACRES-POND FRONT. 3 BR. 2 baths, brick, full
garage, patio, extensive landscaping, beautiful setting. New carpet,vinyl, tile, and paint. Home is in excellent condition $77,500.
BONAPARTE'S RETREAT II-NEW CONSTRUCTION, 3 BR.2 baths, approx. 1360 sq. ft., large living area, trayed ceiling.Master suite of 12x15 BR, 7x10 bathroom with garden tub, 6x8
walk-in closet $83,900.

MS WALTERS REALTY
POBox4oas

Calabash, NC 1*499
C91»)*7**7X7 / (919)f7»-*7a»

CHARLES E. WALTERS ED WALTERS RUBY W. MEW
BROKER uonvcD

SEACQAST DEVEI0PMENT
ON THE CAUSEWAY, HOLDEN BEACH
(91 9)842-6686 or 842-641 5

Happy Thanksgiving!
MAINLAND HOMES

Ksiiusy "svsrs-Ncar bcach arid CaUSSWSy, home on piiings, screenoti purui
REDUCED TO $29,900.

Near Waterway-Over 2000 sq. ft., 3 BR, 2*> baths, low-country design, 24x24 2-storygarage, foyer, oak flooring, wood stove, 2 heat pumps, 150x1 50 gorgeous lot
$139,500.Holiday Haven-Home with aluminum siding, pine walls and ceilings, oversized lot,close to beach $34,500Waterway-Custom home nestled among live oaks, 75x200± lot, screened porch,dockon waterway, C/H/A, fireplace, wonderful kitchen, gas grill, garage, paved street.
$189,500.1.49 acre* and spacious home, approximately 1800 sq. ft., very open with lots ofglass, cathedral ceilings, 3 BR, 2 baths, sunroom, several patios and decks,greenhouse, utility building, site has live oaks, pear and apple trees, in-ground winterplant storage $89,500.Near Holden Beach Causeway-Home located on 3 lots (145x100). Approximately1300 sq. ft. plus hot tub room, 2 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A. Property sits on high hill withbeautiful trees and landscaping. 2-car garage, workshop, camper storage, concretedrives $80,000.

MOBILE HOMES
Holiday Haven-Close to beach. 2 BR, 1 bath, C/H/A. deck and porch, large lot$32,000.
Hurricane Haven-Immaculate 2-BR 2-bath 14x70, C/H/A, large screened porch, deck.Very close to pool and tennis court Paved street. Boat ramp and pier on waterway $34,500Holiday Acres-3-BR, 2-bath 1982 Tidwell home. C/H/A county water, utility building,washer/dryer $29,000..72 Acres and 3-BR, 1-bath, 12x60 home, shingle roof. 4 outbuildings, rural area

$30,000.Holiday Haven-2 BR 2 baths, C/H/A, furnished, W/D, DW $34,500.Coastal Retreat-Two wooded lots and 1984, 14x70 home, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A
$29,500.Driftwood Acres -Immaculate, 1986 Tidwell home, 2 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, screenedporch $35,000.Seashore Hills-1984 home with 2 BR, 2 baths, 60x150 lot Reduced to $22,500.Hurricane Haven-3 BR, 1fc baths, pool, tennis court, boat ramp and pier onwaterway $27,500.Hurricane Haven-Oakwood Classic, 2 BR, 2 baths, 2 decks, all amenities

REDUCED TO $36,000.Windy Polnt-2 BR, 1 bath, new water pump, window air $14,500.Fisherman's Vlllage-3 BR, 1& baths, C/H/A, access to boat ramp $18,500.Holiday Haven-2 BR, 1 bath, window air, porch $24,500.
DOUBLEWIDES

Forest Hllls-26x54 Tidwell home on 2 lots, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A $46,500.Gator Grant-Two lots and 24x44 Vadia home, screened porch, 12x20 storagebuilding, C/H/A $59,500.Driftwood Acres 11-1988 24x44, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, utility building $35,500.

Do you want to stretch your dollar?
Call us on this one! 1988 doublewide, 3 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, deck, utility building,washer/dryer, paved street. Only S35.500.

MAINLAND LOTS
Holiday Haven-Corner lot. $13,500. Other lot $12,500.Hurrlcans Haven-Lots 31 and 32. Block E. One lot with septic tank and well,$14,500. Lot with deep well $13,900.Waterway Lot-1.36 acres inclusive of marsh, 3-BR permit $54,500.Waterway Lot-50x185, 3-BR permit $53,500.Oak Yaupon Harbor-100x150, second row to waterway, houses only $26,500.Hurricane Haven-Lot with septic tank $15,000.Fisherman's Village-Lot 10, boat ramp access $4,500.Gator Grant- 3 lots $8,500 eachCoastal Retreat from $4,000.4 Acres $10,500.
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